do produkcji)  ..... …. 23,2 22,1 22,9 4,9 4,8 5,0

from mine drainage and building
constructions (used for production)

Nawodnień w rolnictwie
i leśnictwie oraz napełniania
i uzupełniania stawów rybnych  .....  73,9 77,7 80,6 15,6 16,8 17,6

Irrigation in agriculture
and forestry as well as filling and
completing fish ponds

Eksploatacji sieci
wodociągowejb…...….....  284,3 278,0 266,3 60,1 59,9 58,1

Exploitation of water supply systemb

wody:

waters:

powierzchniowe  .....  177,9 172,1 158,3 37,6 37,1 34,5

surface

podziemne  .....  106,4 105,9 108,0 22,5 22,8 23,6

underground

a Poza rolnictwem (z wyłączeniem ferm przemysłowego chowu zwierząt), leśnictwem, łowiectwem i rybactwem – z ujęć
własnych.  b Pobór wody na ujęciach, przed wtłoczeniem do sieci.

a Excluding agriculture (including industrial livestock farming), forestry, hunting and fishing – from own intakes.
b Water withdrawal by intakes before entering the water system.

 74

TABL. 2 (6). WODY ZASOLONE I ICH ZAGOSPODAROWANIE
SALINE WATERS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT

WYSZCZEGÓLNIENIE
SPECIFICATION

2011 2012 2013

w dam3

in dam3

w odse-
tkach

in
percent

w dam3

in dam3

w odse-
tkach

in
percent

w dam3

in dam3

w odse-
tkach

in
percent

O G Ó Ł E M  ..... 142751 100,0 150314 100,0 136039 100,0
T O T A L

Odprowadzone do wód  ..... 121771 85,3 131638 87,6 117264 86,2
Discharged into waters
Zagospodarowane ..... 20980 14,7 18676 12,4 18775 13,8
Managed

metodami:
methods:

utylizacji termicznej  ..... 1638 1,1 1572 1,0 1748 1,3
thermal treatment
recyrkulacji  ..... 30 0,0 30 0,0 25 0,0
recirculation
innymi  ..... 19312 13,5 17074 11,4 17002 12,5
other methods

TABL. 3 (7). GOSPODAROWANIE WODĄ W PRZEMYŚLE WEDŁUG PKD

WATER MANAGEMENT IN INDUSTRY BY THE PKD

WYSZCZEGÓLNIENIE
SPECIFICATION

a – 2011
b – 2012
c – 2013

Przychód wody
Income of water

Rozchód wody
Outcome of water

ogółem
total

z ujęć własnych
from own intakes

z
zakupu

from
purchase

ogółem
total

w tym
of which

razem
total

w tym
of which

zużycie na
potrzeby zakładu

for the needs
of plants

sprze-
daż
sale

po-
wierz-
chnio-
wych

surface

pod-
ziem-
nych

under-
ground

razem
total

w tym
do

pro-
dukcji

of
which